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Date :
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

Rank Bib
1 31
2 28
3 7
4 29
5 90
6 39
7 73
8 44
9 9

10 49
11 71
12 33
13 15
14 23
15 99
16 64
17 42
18 2

19 12
20 8

21 55
22 3

23 53
24 75
25 83
26 58
27 65
28 10
29 57
30 72
31 84
32 76
33 79
34 56
35 95
36 59
37 52
38 26
39 67
40 94
41 70
42 46
43 60
44 96
45 63
46 69
47 13
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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
European Road Race Championship Women U23

21/07/2013

UCI Code

FRA19961011
FRA19950224
BLR19950701
FRA19950103
UKR19950911
ITA19950106
RUS19950119
LTU19951001
BEL19951110
LTU19950426
RUS19950407
FRA19960630
BEL19950901
DEN19960524
SRB19960115
POL19951203
ITA19960524
AUT19951030
BEL19960622
BEL19951004
NED19951018
AUT19950219
NED19960924
RUS19950525
ESP19950527
NED19960406
POL19950928
BEL19950318
NED19951116
RUS19950715
ESP19950408
RUS19950225
SVK19960327
NED19961023
UKR19960111
NED19950204
NED19950211
EST19960812
POL19960402
UKR19950821
RUS19951223
LTU19950826
NOR19950507
RUS19960321
POL19960219
POL19961006
BEL19960213
SWE19960623

Czech Cycling Federation

European Road Race Championship Junior Women

NOM Prénom
RICHIOUD Greta
ERAUD Séverine
TUHAI Kseniya
LEMARIE Marine
DEMIDOVA Olena
FIDANZA Arianna
SAVELEVA Kristina
JANKAUSKAITE Milda
KOPECKY Lotte
TITENYTE Zavinta
IAKOVENKO Anastasia
VINSOT Soléne
VANDENSTEEN Kelly
DIDERIKSEN Amalie
ERIC Jelena
DZIUBA Bogumila
MAFFEIS Angela
GABNER Astrid
VAN DER MEULEN Kaat
DRUYTS Demmy
MACKAIJ Floortje
REIGLER Elisabeth
KOOREVAAR Jeanne
NESTEROVA Valentina
GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia
RIJFF Anouk
KOSMECKA Anna
LODEWYKS Dana
VAN DER ZIJDEN Corine
VASILIEVA Svetlana
LEKUONA ETXEBESTE Lierni
NIKOLAEVA Kseniia
MEDVEDOVA Tereza
STOUGJE Chanella
YURIEVA Polina
STEENHOF Melissa
DE JONG Demi
VARBLANE Karolin
NOWOTARSKA Natalia
VARMINSKA Alina
DEYKO Olga
KUBILIUNAITE Jurgita
EDOY Solveig
KANTCYBER Maria
DROZDEK Agata
WOLSKA Karolina
VANDENBROUCKE Saartje
KARISSON Julia

Team

France National J
France National J
Belarus National J
France National J
Ukraine National J
Italy National J
Russian National J
Lithuania National J
Belgium National J
Lithuania National J
Russian National J
France National J
Belgium National J
Denmark National J
Serbia National
Poland National

Italy National J

Austria National J
Belgium National J
Belgium National J
Netherlands National J
Austria National J
Netherlands National J
Russian National J
Spain National J
Netherlands National J
Poland National J
Belgium National J
Netherlands National
Russian National J
Spain National J
Russian National J
Slovakia National J
Netherlands National J
Ukraine National J
Netherlands National J
Netherlands National J
Estonia National J
Poland National J
Ukraine National J
Russian National J
Lithuania National J
Norway National J
Russian National J
Poland National J
Poland National J
Belgium National J

Swenden National

Nat.
FRA
FRA
BLR
FRA
UKR
ITA
RUS
LTU
BEL
LTU
RUS
FRA
BEL
DEN
SRB
POL
ITA
AUT
BEL
BEL
NED
AUT
NED
RUS
ESP
NED
POL
BEL
NED
RUS
ESP
RUS
SVK
NED
UKR
NED
NED
EST
POL
UKR
RUS
LTU
NOR
RUS
POL
POL
BEL
SWE

N

T o

*
C:
*

£ ’m LI
Etape - Stage: 1
Distance : 77 km
Moyenne - Average : 33.35 km/h
Time Gap
02h16'46"
02h16'49" 03"
02h16'49"
02h16'49" "
02h16'49"
02h16'49" "
02h16'49"
02h16'49" "
02h16'49"
02h16'49"
02h16'49"
02h16'49"
02h16'49"
02h17'06" 20"
02h17'09" 23"
02h17'09"
02h17'12" 26"
02h17'17" 31"
02h17'17"
02h17'17"
02h17'17"
02h17'17"
02h17'17"
02h17'39" 53"
02h18'03" o1
02h18'09" 01'23"
02h18'20" 01'34"
02h18'32" 01'46"
02h18'32" "
02h19'01" 02'15"
02h19'36" 02'50"
02h21'55" 05'09"
02h22'35" 05'49"
02h23'10" 06'24"
02h23'18" 06'32"
02h23'18"
02h24'26" 07'40"
02h24'26"
02h24'32" 07'46"
02h26'38" 09'52"
02h28'18" 11'32"
02h28'18"
02h28'18" "
02h28'31" 11'45"
02h28'51" 12'05"
02h28'51"
02h28'53" 12'07"
02h28'53"



49 48 LTU19960103 TAMASAUSKAITE Egle Lithuania National J LTU

50 82 ESP19960817 TERUEL RIBES Alba Spain National ESP
51 91 UKR19960215 GAYDUK Anastasiia Ukraine National UKR

NON PARTANTS - DNS

Dossard/Bib 92 - KRAVCHENKO Olena - Ukraine National J - UKR19950625

HORS Délais — OTL

Dossard 35 VALOCZI Boglarka Hungary National J - UKR19960215
Dossard 17 ADAMKOVA Jana Czech National J - CZE19960313
Dossard 11 MEYVISCH Molly Belgium National J - BEL19951027
Dossard 14 VANDENBULCKE Jesse Belgium National J - BEL19960117
Dossard 21 VLCKOVA Veronika Czech National J - CZE19960814

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 1 - ADELSBERGER Angela - Austria National J - AUT19960107
Dossard/Bib 4 - KUCHYNSKAYA Maryna - Belarus National J - BLR19960120
Dossard/Bib 5 - NASKOVICH Taisa - Belarus National J - BLR19950919
Dossard/Bib 19 - HOVORAKOVA Anna - Czech National J - CZE19960329
Dossard/Bib 20 - TICHACKOVA Klara - Czech National J - CZE19950305
Dossard/Bib 25 - LEPIK Sirje - Estonia National J - EST19950914

Dossard/Bib 27 - BOUCHER Julie - France National J - FRA19950621
Dossard/Bib 32 - SONNERY COTTET Marie - France National J - FRA19950828
Dossard/Bib 36 - BONOMI llaria - Italy National J - ITA19950513

Dossard/Bib 37 - WACKERMANN Sara - Italy National J - ITA19960321
Dossard/Bib 38 - DAL SANTO Nicole - Italy National J - ITA19950825
Dossard/Bib 40 - VIGO Arianna - Italy National - ITA19950913

Dossard/Bib 41 - GRILLO Natasha - Italy National J - ITA19951117
Dossard/Bib 43 - MAGNETTO ALLIETTA Daniela - Italy National J - ITA19960223
Dossard/Bib 50 - CARIER Lara - Luxembourg National J - LUX19960809
Dossard/Bib 51 - THILL Laurence - Luxembourg National J - LUX19950607
Dossard/Bib 54 - ZIJLAARD Nicky - Netherlands National J - NED19951121
Dossard/Bib 61 - ROE Hanna Elisabeth - Norway National J - NOR19950909
Dossard/Bib 62 - TANGEN Ingvild - Norway National J - NOR19961125
Dossard/Bib 77 - JANUSIKOVA Nina - Slovakia National J - SVK19960117
Dossard/Bib 78 - LABAJOVA Ivana - Slovakia National J - SVK19960606
Dossard/Bib 86 - HUUSKO Elinor - Sweden National J - SWE19961217
Dossard/Bib 93 - SLOBODIAN Anastasiya - Ukraine National - UKR19950220
Dossard/Bib 100 - TURGUT Aysenur - Turkish National - TUR19951115
Dossard/Bib 101 - KOKSAL Aybuke - Turkish National - TUR19960829
Dossard/Bib 102 - KELES Beste Nur - Turkish National - TUR19951203
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02h28'55"

02h28'58"
02h28'58"

12'09"

12'12"
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